
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2007-2008 

 

2007 

Tuesday 18 September 

Carol Burns 

My Attitudes to Being a Director and an Actor 

 

Monday 1 October 

Sonia Puttock 

Roman Art and Architecture 

 

Tuesday 16 October 

Joan W Cribb 

Living with Plants: Uses of Australian Plants in Our Past 

 

Monday 5 November 

Brad Jarrett 

To Be or Not To Be – My Journey Through the Arts 

 

Tuesday 20 November 

Dr Sarah Ferber 

Women in the History of Witch Persecution 

 

Monday 3 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2008 

Monday 3 March 

Frances Whiting 

Balancing Act 

 

Tuesday 18 March Neita Bell Lecture 

Joan Seines and Margaret Young 

Treasures from the Embroiderer’ Guild Collection 

 

Monday 7 April 

Dr Andrew Gentes 

Exile to Siberia: Origins of the Gulag 

 

Tuesday 15 April  

Eighty-Ninth Anniversary Luncheon 

 

Tuesday 20 May 

Professor David Brereton 

Corporate Responsibility in the Mining Sector 

Monday 2 June 

Professor Paul Tacon 

New Rock Art Discoveries in Wallemi National Park, NSW 

 

Tuesday 17 June 



Dr Peter Woodall 

Is This the End of the Line for Albatrosses? 

 

Tuesday 15 July 

Dr Jeannie Sim 

The Early Years of the Old Brisbane Botanic Gardens 

 

Monday 4 August 

Mary-Rose McCall 

The Narrator 

 

Tuesday 19 August 

Professor Justin Marshall 

Animal Colour Communications 

 

Monday 1 September 

Dr Lynne Weathered 

Wrongful Conviction in Australia 

 

Tuesday 16 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 


